SHAREHOLDING PATTERN
(Equity Share Capital Breakup as Percentage of Total Equity)
RAJKAMAL SYNTHETICS LIMITED - Category-w

ise Share Holding

Category of Shareholders

No.of Shares held at the beg

Demat Physical [Total
A. Promoters
(1) Indian
a) Individual/HUF 1733712 0| 1733712
b) Central Govt. 0 0 0
c) State Govt. 0 0 0
d) Bodies Corporates 0 0 0
e) Banks/FI 0 0 0
Sub Total : A(1) 1733712 0| 1733712
(2) Foreign
a) NRI - Individuals 0 0 0
b) Other - Individuals 0 0 0
c) Bodies Corporates 0 0 0
d) Banks/FI 0 0 0
Sub Total : A(2) 0 0 0
Total Shareholding of Promoters (A)=(A)(1) + (A)(2) 1733712 0| 1733712
B. Public Shareholding
(1) Institutions
a) Mutual Funds 0 0 0
b) Banks/FI 0 500 500
c) Central Govt. 0 0 0
d) State Govt. 0 0 0
e) Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0
f) Insurance Companies 0 0 0
g) FlIs 0 0 0
h) Foreign Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0
i) Any Other (Specify)
Sub Total : B(1) 0 500 500
(2) Non - Institutions
a) Bodies Corporates
ai) Indian 1152985 27715| 1180700
aii) Overseas 0 0 0
b) Individuals
bi) Individual Shareholders holding nominal share capital upto Rs. 842567 829897 1672464
bii) Individual Shareholders holding nominal share capital in exces{ 1618123 0| 1618123




c) Any Other (Specify)

c-1) Firm 0 0 0
c-2) Hindu Undivided Families (Huf) 278968 8160 287128
c-3) Non Resident Indians (Non Repatriable) 1677 1750 3427
c-4) Non Resident Indians (Repatriable) 3696 0 3696
c-5) Trusts 250 0 250
Sub Total : B(2) 3898266 867522 4765788
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1) + (B)(2) 3898266| 868022 4766288
C. Shares held by Custodian for GDRs & ADRs

a) Promoter & Promoter Group 0 0 0
b) Public 0 0 0
Sub Total : (C)(1) 0 0 0
Total Shareholding of Shares held by Custodian for GDRs & 0 0 0
Grand Total (A + B +C) 5631978| 868022 6500000




inning of the year

No.of Shares held at the end of the year

% Change during the year

% of Total Shares | Demat | Physical Total % of Total Shares
26.67| 1733712 0| 1733712 26.67 0.00
0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
26.67| 1733712 0| 1733712 26.67 0.00
0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
26.67| 1733712 0| 1733712 26.67 0.00
0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
0.01 0 500 500 0.01 0.00
0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
0.01 0 500 500 0.01 0.00
18.16| 1076132 27715| 1103847 16.98 -1.18
0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
25.73| 853517| 828297 1681814 25.87 0.14
24.89| 1678454 0| 1678454 25.82 0.93




0.00 73003 0 73003 1.12 1.12
4.42 213437 8160 221597 3.41 -1.01
0.05 1377 1750 3127 0.05 0.00
0.06 3696 0 3696 0.06 0.00
0.00 250 0 250 0.00 0.00
73.32| 3899866 865922 4765788 73.32 0.00
73.33| 3899866 866422 4766288 73.33 0.00
0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
100.00| 5633578| 866422| 6500000 100.00 0.00




Shareholding of Promoters

No.of Shares held at the beginning of the year

S| No. Shareholder’s Name %of Shares
% of total Shares Pledged /

of the company | encumbered to
total shares

No. of Shares

1|NARESH AJMERA 155084 2.39 0.00
2|KAMAL KISHORE SOMANI 692857 10.66 0.00
3|ANKUR AJMERA 184158 2.83 0.00
4|ABHISHEK SOMANI 188850 2.91 0.00
5(JYOTI AJMERA 151450 2.33 0.00
6|RAVI BIRLA 328215 5.05 0.00
7|BRAJ RAJ SOMANI 33098 0.51 0.00

TOTAL 1733712 26.67 0.00




No.of Shares held at the end of the year

%of Shares

% Change during the year

% of total
No. of Shares Shca‘;'ﬁ]s of the encu;:f:rizdté total
pany shares

155084 2.39 0.00 0.00
692857 10.66 0.00 0.00
184158 2.83 0.00 0.00
188850 2.91 0.00 0.00
151450 2.33 0.00 0.00
328215 5.05 0.00 0.00
33098 0.51 0.00 0.00
1733712 26.67 0.00 0.00




Change in Promoters’ Shareholding ( please specify, if there is no change)

SI No.

1 At the beginning of the year
Date wise Increase / Decrease in Promoters Share holding during the year
At the End of the year

2 At the beginning of the year
Date wise Increase / Decrease in Promoters Share holding during the year
At the End of the year

3 At the beginning of the year
Date wise Increase / Decrease in Promoters Share holding during the year
At the End of the year

4 At the beginning of the year

Date wise Increase / Decrease in Promoters Share holding during the year
At the End of the year

5 At the beginning of the year
Date wise Increase / Decrease in Promoters Share holding during the year
At the End of the year

6 At the beginning of the year
Date wise Increase / Decrease in Promoters Share holding during the year
At the End of the year

7 At the beginning of the year
Date wise Increase / Decrease in Promoters Share holding during the year
At the End of the year



Name of Promoter's

BRAJ RAJ SOMANI

JYOTI AJMERA

NARESH AJMERA

KAMAL KISHORE SOMANI

RAVI BIRLA

ANKUR AJMERA

ABHISHEK SOMANI

As On Date

4/1/2020

31/03/2021

4/1/2020

31/03/2021

4/1/2020

31/03/2021

4/1/2020

31/03/2021

4/1/2020

31/03/2021

4/1/2020

31/03/2021

4/1/2020

31/03/2021

No.of Shares held at the beginning of the year

No. of Shares

33098
NIL

151450
NIL

155084
NIL

692857
NIL

328215
NIL

184158
NIL

188850
NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

% of total shares of the company

0.51

0.00

2.33

0.00

2.39

0.00

10.66

0.00

5.05

0.00

2.83

0.00

2.91

0.00



Cumulative Shareholding during the year

No. of shares % of total shares of the company

33098 0.51

33098 0.51
151450 2.33
151450 2.33
155084 2.39
155084 2.39
692857 10.66
692857 10.66
328215 5.05
328215 5.05
184158 2.83
184158 2.83
188850 291

188850 2.91



Shareholding Pattern of top ten Shareholders (other than Directors, |

SI No. For Each of the Top 11 Shareholders

1 At the beginning of the year
Date wise Increase / Decrease in Share holding during the year
At the End of the year

2 At the beginning of the year
Date wise Increase / Decrease in Share holding during the year
At the End of the year

3 At the beginning of the year
Date wise Increase / Decrease in Share holding during the year
At the End of the year

4 At the beginning of the year
Date wise Increase / Decrease in Share holding during the year
At the End of the year

5 At the beginning of the year
Date wise Increase / Decrease in Share holding during the year
At the End of the year

6 At the beginning of the year
Date wise Increase / Decrease in Share holding during the year
At the End of the year

7 At the beginning of the year
Date wise Increase / Decrease in Share holding during the year
At the End of the year

8 At the beginning of the year
Date wise Increase / Decrease in Share holding during the year
At the End of the year

9 At the beginning of the year
Date wise Increase / Decrease in Share holding during the year



At the End of the year

10 At the beginning of the year
Date wise Increase / Decrease in Share holding during the year
At the End of the year

11 At the beginning of the year
Date wise Increase / Decrease in Share holding during the year
At the End of the year

12 At the beginning of the year
Date wise Increase / Decrease in Share holding during the year
At the End of the year



Promoters and Holders of GDRs and ADRs):

Name of Shareholder's

DECENT HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED

GYANESHWAR INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITE

KISHAN LAL MEENA

SARLA DEVI AJMERA

ROHIT SABOO

NATWAR LAL AJMERA

ASHUTOSH MANDHANA

C M GOENKA STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED

SACHIN SOGANI

As On Date

4/1/2020

31/03/2021

4/1/2020

31/03/2021

4/1/2020

31/03/2021

4/1/2020

31/03/2021

4/1/2020

31/03/2021

4/1/2020

31/03/2021

4/1/2020

31/03/2021

4/1/2020

24/04/2020

31/03/2021

4/1/2020
04/09/2020

No.of Share

No. of Shares

520000
NIL

480000
NIL

149081
NIL

139789
NIL

91427
NIL

89674
NIL

80290
NIL

73003
-73003

73003



MANJU AJMERA

RITIKA SABOO

RAVI MAHESHWARI (HUF) .

31/03/2021

4/1/2020

31/03/2021

4/1/2020

31/03/2021

4/1/2020

31/03/2021

69690
NIL

64304
NIL

55660
NIL



s held at the beginning of the year

% of total shares of the company

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

8.00

0.00

7.38

0.00

2.29

0.00

2.15

0.00

1.41

0.00

1.38

0.00

1.24

0.00

1.12

3.29

0.00

0.00
1.12

Cumulative Shareholding during the year

No. of shares

520000

520000

480000

480000

149081

149081

139789

139789

91427

91427

89674

89674

80290

80290

73003

73003

% of total shares of the company

8.00

8.00

7.38

7.38

2.29

2.29

2.15

2.15

1.41

1.41

1.38

1.38

1.24
1.24
1.12
0.00

0.00

0.00
1.12



NIL

NIL

NIL

0.00

1.07

0.00

0.99

0.00

0.86

0.00

73003

69690

69690

64304

64304

55660

55660

1.12

1.07

1.07

0.99

0.00

0.86

0.86






Shareholding of Directors and Key Managerial Personal

SI No.
Name of Shareholder's

At the beginning of the year



Shareholding at the beginning of the year Cumulati

As On Date No. of Shares % of total shares of the company  No. of shares



ve Shareholding during the year

% of total shares of the company
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