# SHAREHOLDING PATTERN (Equity Share Capital Breakup as Percentage of Total Equity) RAJKAMAL SYNTHETICS LIMITED - Category-wise Share Holding

Category of Shareholders	No.of Sha	No.of Shares held at the begi			
	Demat	Physical	Total		
A. Promoters		-			
(1) Indian					
a) Individual/HUF	1733712	0	1733712		
b) Central Govt.	0	0	0		
c) State Govt.	0	0	0		
d) Bodies Corporates	0	0	0		
e) Banks/FI	0	0	0		
Sub Total : A(1)	1733712	0	1733712		
(2) Foreign					
a) NRI - Individuals	0	0	0		
b) Other - Individuals	0	0			
c) Bodies Corporates	0	0			
d) Banks/FI	0	0	0		
Sub Total : A(2)	0	0	0		
Total Shough olding of Duomotous (A)-(A)(4) + (A)(2)	4722742	0	4722742		
Total Shareholding of Promoters (A)=(A)(1) + (A)(2)	1733712	0	1733712		
B. Public Shareholding					
(1) Institutions					
a) Mutual Funds	0	0	0		
b) Banks/FI	0	500	500		
c) Central Govt.	0	0	0		
d) State Govt.	0	0	0		
e) Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0		
f) Insurance Companies	0	0	0		
g) FIIs	0	0	0		
h) Foreign Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0		
i) Any Other (Specify)					
Sub Total : B(1)	0	500	500		
(2) Non - Institutions					
a) Bodies Corporates					
ai) Indian	1152985	27715	1180700		
aii) Overseas	0	0	0		
b) Individuals					
bi) Individual Shareholders holding nominal share capital upto Rs.	842567	829897	1672464		
bii) Individual Shareholders holding nominal share capital in exces	1618123	0	1618123		

c) Any Other (Specify)			
c-1) Firm	0	0	0
c-2) Hindu Undivided Families (Huf)	278968	8160	287128
c-3) Non Resident Indians (Non Repatriable)	1677	1750	3427
c-4) Non Resident Indians (Repatriable)	3696	0	3696
c-5) Trusts	250	0	250
Sub Total : B(2)	3898266	867522	4765788
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1) + (B)(2)	3898266	868022	4766288
C. Shares held by Custodian for GDRs & ADRs			
a) Promoter & Promoter Group	0	0	0
b) Public	0	0	0
Sub Total : (C)(1)	0	0	0
Total Shareholding of Shares held by Custodian for GDRs &	0	0	0
Grand Total (A + B + C)	5631978	868022	6500000

nning of the year	r No.of Shares held at the end of the year			% Change during the year	
% of Total Shares	Demat	Physical	Total	% of Total Shares	76 Change during the year
26.67	1733712	0	1733712	26.67	0.00
0.00	1/33/12	0	1/33/12	0.00	0.00
0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
26.67	1733712	0	1733712	26.67	0.00
0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
26.67	1733712	0	1733712	26.67	0.00
0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
0.01	0	500	500	0.01	0.00
0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
0.01	0	500	500	0.01	0.00
0.01	<u> </u>	300	300	0.01	0.00
18.16	1076132	27715	1103847	16.98	-1.18
0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
25.73	853517	828297	1681814	25.87	0.14
24.89	1678454	0	1678454		0.93

0.00	73003	0	73003	1.12	1.12
4.42	213437	8160	221597	3.41	-1.01
0.05	1377	1750	3127	0.05	0.00
0.06	3696	0	3696	0.06	0.00
0.00	250	0	250	0.00	0.00
73.32	3899866	865922	4765788	73.32	0.00
73.33	3899866	866422	4766288	73.33	0.00
0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
100.00	5633578	866422	6500000	100.00	0.00

### **Shareholding of Promoters**

		No.of Shares	s held at the beginning of the year		
SI No.	Shareholder's Name	No. of Shares	% of total Shares of the company	%of Shares Pledged / encumbered to total shares	
1	NARESH AJMERA	155084	2.39	0.00	
2	KAMAL KISHORE SOMANI	692857	10.66	0.00	
3	ANKUR AJMERA	184158	2.83	0.00	
4	ABHISHEK SOMANI	188850	2.91	0.00	
5	JYOTI AJMERA	151450	2.33	0.00	
6	RAVI BIRLA	328215	5.05	0.00	
7	BRAJ RAJ SOMANI	33098	0.51	0.00	
	TOTAL	1733712	26.67	0.00	

No.of Sha	res held at the		
No. of Shares	% of total Shares of the company	%of Shares Pledged / encumbered to total shares	% Change during the year
155084	2.39	0.00	0.00
692857	10.66	0.00	0.00
184158	2.83	0.00	0.00
188850	2.91	0.00	0.00
151450	2.33	0.00	0.00
328215	5.05	0.00	0.00
33098	0.51	0.00	0.00
1733712	26.67	0.00	0.00

SI No.

#### 1 At the beginning of the year

Date wise Increase / Decrease in Promoters Share holding during the year **At the End of the year** 

#### 2 At the beginning of the year

Date wise Increase / Decrease in Promoters Share holding during the year **At the End of the year** 

#### 3 At the beginning of the year

Date wise Increase / Decrease in Promoters Share holding during the year **At the End of the year** 

#### 4 At the beginning of the year

Date wise Increase / Decrease in Promoters Share holding during the year **At the End of the year** 

#### 5 At the beginning of the year

Date wise Increase / Decrease in Promoters Share holding during the year **At the End of the year** 

#### 6 At the beginning of the year

Date wise Increase / Decrease in Promoters Share holding during the year **At the End of the year** 

#### 7 At the beginning of the year

Date wise Increase / Decrease in Promoters Share holding during the year **At the End of the year** 

# No.of Shares held at the beginning of the year

Name of Promoter's	As On Date	No. of Shares	% of total shares of the company
BRAJ RAJ SOMANI	4/1/2020	33098 <b>NIL</b>	0.51 <b>NIL</b>
	31/03/2021	0	0.00
JYOTI AJMERA	4/1/2020	151450 <b>NIL</b>	2.33 <b>NIL</b>
	31/03/2021	0	0.00
NARESH AJMERA	4/1/2020	155084 <b>NIL</b>	2.39 <b>NIL</b>
	31/03/2021	0	0.00
KAMAL KISHORE SOMANI	4/1/2020	692857	10.66
		NIL	NIL
	31/03/2021	0	0.00
RAVI BIRLA	4/1/2020	328215	5.05
	31/03/2021	<b>NIL</b> 0	<b>NIL</b> 0.00
ANKUR AJMERA	4/1/2020	184158	2.83
, u u u u u u u u u u u u u u u u u u u		NIL	NIL
	31/03/2021	0	0.00
ABHISHEK SOMANI	4/1/2020	188850	2.91
	31/03/2021	<b>NIL</b> 0	<b>NIL</b> 0.00

# Cumulative Shareholding during the year

No. of shares	% of total shares of the company
33098	0.51
33098	0.51
151450	2.33
151450	2.33
155084	2.39
155084	2.39
692857	10.66
692857	10.66
328215	5.05
328215	5.05
184158	2.83
184158	2.83
188850	2.91
188850	2.91

#### Shareholding Pattern of top ten Shareholders (other than Directors, I

#### SI No. For Each of the Top 11 Shareholders

#### 1 At the beginning of the year

Date wise Increase / Decrease in Share holding during the year At the End of the year

#### 2 At the beginning of the year

Date wise Increase / Decrease in Share holding during the year At the End of the year

#### 3 At the beginning of the year

Date wise Increase / Decrease in Share holding during the year At the End of the year

#### 4 At the beginning of the year

Date wise Increase / Decrease in Share holding during the year **At the End of the year** 

#### 5 At the beginning of the year

Date wise Increase / Decrease in Share holding during the year At the End of the year

#### 6 At the beginning of the year

Date wise Increase / Decrease in Share holding during the year **At the End of the year** 

#### 7 At the beginning of the year

Date wise Increase / Decrease in Share holding during the year **At the End of the year** 

#### 8 At the beginning of the year

Date wise Increase / Decrease in Share holding during the year At the End of the year

#### 9 At the beginning of the year

Date wise Increase / Decrease in Share holding during the year

#### At the End of the year

#### 10 At the beginning of the year

Date wise Increase / Decrease in Share holding during the year **At the End of the year** 

#### 11 At the beginning of the year

Date wise Increase / Decrease in Share holding during the year **At the End of the year** 

#### 12 At the beginning of the year

Date wise Increase / Decrease in Share holding during the year **At the End of the year** 

#### Promoters and Holders of GDRs and ADRs):

Name of Shareholder's

#### No.of Share

As On Date No. of Shares

DECENT HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED	4/1/2020	520000 <b>NIL</b>
	31/03/2021	0
GYANESHWAR INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITE	4/1/2020	480000 <b>NIL</b>
	31/03/2021	0
KISHAN LAL MEENA	4/1/2020	149081 <b>NIL</b>
	31/03/2021	0
SARLA DEVI AJMERA	4/1/2020	139789 <b>NIL</b>
	31/03/2021	0
ROHIT SABOO	4/1/2020	91427 <b>NIL</b>
	31/03/2021	0
NATWAR LAL AJMERA	4/1/2020	89674 <b>NIL</b>
	31/03/2021	0
ASHUTOSH MANDHANA	4/1/2020	80290 <b>NIL</b>
	31/03/2021	0
C M GOENKA STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	4/1/2020 24/04/2020 31/03/2021	73003 -73003 0
SACHIN SOGANI	4/1/2020 04/09/2020	0 73003

31/03/2021	0
4/1/2020	69690 <b>NIL</b>
31/03/2021	0
4/1/2020	64304 <b>NIL</b>
31/03/2021	0
4/1/2020	55660
31/03/2021	<b>NIL</b> O
	4/1/2020 31/03/2021 4/1/2020 31/03/2021

# s held at the beginning of the year Cumulative Shareholding during the year

% of total shares of the comp	any	No. of shares	% of total shares of the company
NIL	8.00	520000	8.00
ME	0.00	520000	8.00
MII	7.38	480000	7.38
NIL	0.00	480000	7.38
NIII.	2.29	149081	2.29
NIL	0.00	149081	2.29
NIII	2.15	139789	2.15
NIL	0.00	139789	2.15
NIL	1.41	91427	1.41
NIL	0.00	91427	1.41
NIL	1.38	89674	1.38
NIL	0.00	89674	1.38
NIII.	1.24	80290	1.24
NIL	0.00	80290	1.24
	1.12	73003	1.12
	3.29		0.00
	0.00	0	0.00
	0.00	0	0.00
	1.12	73003	1.12

	0.00	73003	1.12
NIII	1.07	69690	1.07
NIL	0.00	69690	1.07
NIL	0.99	64304	0.99
INIL	0.00	64304	0.00
NIL	0.86	55660	0.86
INIL	0.00	55660	0.86

### **Shareholding of Directors and Key Managerial Personal**

SI No.

Name of Shareholder's

At the beginning of the year

Shareholding at the beginning of the year

Cumulati

As On Date No. of Shares

% of total shares of the company

No. of shares

ve Shareholding during the year

% of total shares of the company